
Candidate Party Total

 
Total Votes 26

Total
 

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 188 / 315 59.68%

   

 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Times Cast 188 / 315 59.68%

   

 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 125 / 347 36.02%
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Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups  

Teller County Coordinated Election  
November 2, 2021  

Final Count  

Voters Cast: 9,195 of 22,866 (40.21%)  

City of Victor Clerk/Treasurer (Vote for 1)  

There are no candidates for 
this office  

Clark R. Eastin  WRITE-IN  26  

City of Victor Mayor (Vote for 1)  

Total  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Bruce M. Davis  54  

Brandon Gray  125  

Total Votes  179  

City of Cripple Creek Council - Ward 4 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Mark E. Green  65  

Total Votes  65  



 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 135 / 345 39.13%

   

 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 90 / 144 62.50%

   

 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 98 / 171 57.31%

   

 
 

 
 

 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 1,739 / 6,085 28.58%
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City of Cripple Creek Council - Ward 5 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Melissa Trenary  80  

Lester Batson  47  

Total Votes  127  

Victor Council Ward 1 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Buck Hakes  56  

Total Votes  56  

Victor Council Ward 2 (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Connie Dodrill  86  

Total Votes  86  

Cripple Creek-Victor School District RE-1 Director - At-Large (Vote for 3)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Donna J. Brazill  640  

Stanley Conley  775  

Mary C. Bielz  866  

Denise Wilson  583  

Michael P. Duffy  451  

Total Votes  3,315  



 
 

Total
 

Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 7,233 / 15,778 45.84%

   

 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 7,233 / 15,778 45.84%

   

 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 7,233 / 15,778 45.84%

   

 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 7,233 / 15,778 45.84%
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Woodland Park School District Re-2 Director - District B (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

David Rusterholtz  4,013  

Amy Wolin  2,682  

Total Votes  6,730  

Aaron Helstrom  WRITE-IN  35  

Woodland Park School District Re-2 Director - District C (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

David Illingworth II  3,719  

Misty Leafers  2,890  

Total Votes  6,609  

Woodland Park School District Re-2 Director - District D (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Gary Brovetto  3,445  

Paula Levy  3,233  

Total Votes  6,678  

Woodland Park School District Re-2 Director - District E (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

Suzanne Patterson  4,090  

Dale Suiter  2,530  

Total Votes  6,620  



 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 8,972 / 21,863 41.04%

   

 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 8,972 / 21,863 41.04%

   

 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 8,972 / 21,863 41.04%

   

 
 

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 904 / 2,278 39.68%
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Amendment 78 (CONSTITUTIONAL) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

YES/FOR  4,750  

NO/AGAINST  3,992  

Total Votes  8,742  

Proposition 119 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

YES/FOR  3,566  

NO/AGAINST  5,281  

Total Votes  8,847  

Proposition 120 (STATUTORY) (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

YES/FOR  4,478  

NO/AGAINST  4,322  

Total Votes  8,800  

FOUR MILE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT BALLOT ISSUE 6A (Vote for 1)  

Candidate  Party  Total  

YES/FOR  614  

NO/AGAINST  279  

Total Votes  893  
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